# FIREFLY 5K

#### MAIN STREET ELIZABETHTON

# Covered Bridge Park | 3<sup>rd</sup> Street Elizabethton, TN 37643 Friday, July 5, 2024 | 8:00 PM

Join Main Street Elizabethton for the 4th annual Firefly 5K Run/Walk. An evening run/walk starting and ending in Covered Bridge Park to benefit Main Street Elizabethton and Downtown Elizabethton revitalization efforts. Electronic B-tag timing by We Run Events.

### **Registration Fees:**

- April 26 June 8 Early Bird
  - \$30 Adult Fee
  - o \$20 Youth Fee (12 & under)
- June 9 July 4 Regular
  - o \$35 Adult Fee
  - \$25 Youth Fee (12 & under)
- July 5 Day Of
  - o \$40 Adult Late Fee
  - \$30 Youth Late Fee (12 & under)

## Make Checks Payable To:

Main Street Elizabethton

#### Mail This Form To:

Main Street Elizabethton 136 S. Sycamore St. Elizabethton, TN 37643

#### **Contact:**

Courtney Bean <a href="mailto:cbean@cityofelizabethton.org">cbean@cityofelizabethton.org</a> (423) 213-0090

# 2024 Firefly 5K Run/Walk Registration

LASI NAME_			
SEX	DATE OF BIRTH	AGE ON RACE DAY	
EMAIL			
ADDRESS		CITY	
STATE	ZIP	PHONE	

EMERGENCY CONTACT (NAME & PHONE)			
SELECT T-SHIRT SIZE:			
□YM □YL □SM □MD □LG □XL □XXL □XXXL			
IN CONSIDERATION FOR ACCEPTING MY ENTRY IN THIS RACE, I FOR MYSELF, MY			
HEIRS, EXECUTORS AND ADMINISTRATORS, WAIVE AND RELEASE FOREVER ANY			
AND ALL RIGHTS AND CLAIMS FOR DAMAGES I MAY HAVE AGAINST THE			
ORGANIZERS AND SPONSORS OF THIS EVENT. I ALSO RELEASE THE ABOVE			
NAMED FOR ALL CLAIMS OF DAMAGE DEMANDS, AND ACTIONS IN ANY MANNER			
DUE TO ANY PERSONAL INJURIES, PROPERTY DAMAGE, OR DEATH SUSTAINED AS			
ARESULT OF MY TRAVELING TO AND FROM AND MY PARTICIPATION NI SAID RACE. I			
ATTEST AND VERIFY THAT I AM PHYSICALLY FIT AND HAVE SUFFICIENTLY TRAINED			
FOR THE COMPETITION OF THIS EVENT. NI FILLING OUT THIS FORM, I			
ACKNOWLEDGE I HAVE READ AND FULLY UNDERSTAND MY OWN LIABILITY AND			
ABILITY.			

SIGNATURE \_\_\_\_\_ DATE \_\_\_\_